
Provost's Advisory Committee on the Status of Women Faculty 2001/2002 

First Name Last Name Subcommittee Department Address MC Phone Fax Email 
James Baron Compensation, Resources 

& Recognition 
 

GSB Graduate School of Business 
Knight 308 
 

5015 3-4832 5-0468 baron_james@gsb.stanford.edu 

Eavan Boland Quality of Life H&S/English English Department 
Building 460, Room 219A 
 

2087 5-1207 3-3679 boland@stanford.edu 

Phyllis  Dennery Recruitment, Promotion 
& Retention (Chair) 

Medicine/Pediatrics Pediatrics Department 
750 Welch Road, #315 
 

5731 3-5711 5-3851 dennery@stanford.edu 

Patti Gumport Recruitment, Promotion 
& Retention 

Education School of Education 
508 CERAS Building 
 

3084 3-7727 5-3936 gumport@stanford.edu 

Stefanie Jeffrey Compensation, Resources 
& Recognition 

Medicine/Surgery Department of Surgery 
SUMC, Room H3680 
 

5655 3-0799 5-0791 ssj@stanford.edu 

Patricia Jones 
(Ex Officio) 

All Provost Office Faculty Development 
Building 930, Room 104 
 

6003 5-8471 5-4750 patjones@stanford 

Monica Lam Recruitment, Promotion 
& Retention 

Engineering Computer Science Department 
Gates Building, 3A-307 
 

9030 5-3714 5-6949 lam@stanford.edu 

Deborah Rhode 
(Chair) 

All Law Law School 
Crown Quad, Room 341 
 

8610 3-0319 3-8230 rhode@stanford.edu 

Cecilia Ridgeway Quality of Life (Chair) Sociology Building 120, Room 214 
 

2047 3-1609 5-6471 ridgeway@stanford.edu 

Sheri Sheppard Compensation, Resources 
& Recognition 

Engineering Mechanical Engineering 
Terman 503 
 

4021 5-1590 3-3521 sheppard@cdr.stanford.edu 

David Spiegel Quality of Life Medicine/Psychiatry PBS, Room C231 
401 Quarry Road 
 

5718 3-6421 5-3762 dspiegel@stanford.edu 

Bob Weisberg Compensation, Resources 
& Recognition (Chair) 

Special Assistant to the 
Provost 

Law School 
Crown Quad, Room 319 
 

8610 3-0612 3-4330 weisberg@stanford.edu 

Gavin Wright Recruitment, Promotion 
& Retention 

Economics Economics Building 
Room 329 
 

6072 3-3837 5-5702 write@stanford.edu 

 


